bis 9:00h

9:00-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-12:15

12:15-13:00

13:00-14:30

14:30-14:45

14:45-16:15

17:30-19:00

Mitternacht
2h nachts

Montag

Friihstlick

Pause

2. Klasse

Lunch

1. Klasse

Pause

3. Klasse

Zauberkunst

Dienstag

Friihstlick

Pause

Lunch

5. Klasse

Pause

7. Klasse

Abendessen Abendessen

Mittwoch

Friihstlick

Pause

1. Klasse

Lunch

2. Klasse

Pause

Abendessen

Donnerstag

Friihstlick

1. Klasse

Pause

2. Klasse

Lunch

Pause

Abendessen

Freitag

Friihstlick

6. Klasse

Pause

Lunch

Pause

4. Klasse

Abendessen



