

Zauberkunst

	Montag	Dienstag	Mittwoch	Donnerstag	Freitag
bis 9:00h	<i>Frühstück</i>	<i>Frühstück</i>	<i>Frühstück</i>	<i>Frühstück</i>	<i>Frühstück</i>
9:00-10:30				<i>1. Klasse</i>	<i>6. Klasse</i>
10:30-10:45	<i>Pause</i>	<i>Pause</i>	<i>Pause</i>	<i>Pause</i>	<i>Pause</i>
10:45-12:15	<i>2. Klasse</i>		<i>1. Klasse</i>	<i>2. Klasse</i>	
12:15-13:00	<i>Lunch</i>	<i>Lunch</i>	<i>Lunch</i>	<i>Lunch</i>	<i>Lunch</i>
13:00-14:30	<i>1. Klasse</i>	<i>5. Klasse</i>	<i>2. Klasse</i>		
14:30-14:45	<i>Pause</i>	<i>Pause</i>	<i>Pause</i>	<i>Pause</i>	<i>Pause</i>
14:45-16:15	<i>3. Klasse</i>	<i>7. Klasse</i>			<i>4. Klasse</i>
17:30-19:00	<i>Abendessen</i>	<i>Abendessen</i>	<i>Abendessen</i>	<i>Abendessen</i>	<i>Abendessen</i>

Mitternacht
2h nachts